2016 Tri the Swamp Rabbit at Furman

Overall Men

Furman University - Greenville, SC 7/16/2016 07:30AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib Co Age NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM Rank T1 Rank BIKE Rank T2 Rank RUN PENALTY TIME DQ
1 263 OM 24 ADAM FEIGH LEXINGTON SC 3 00:03:28 6 00:00:28 1 00:39:14 22 00:00:38 3 00:17:46 01:01:32
2 3 OM 26 MICHAEL MAUHAR GREENVILLE SC 1 00:03:22 3 00:00:29 5 00:18:45 01:02:26
3 248 OM 29 RICKY FLYNN GREENVILLE SC 2 00:03:25 28  00:00:49 7 00:43:42 10 00:00:32 1 00:14:50 01:03:15
4 4 MM 50 JEFF BRANDENBURG COLUMBIA SC 13 00:04:02 1 00:00:23 2 00:4027 11  00:00:32 8 00:20:22 01:05:43
5 260 16  JAKE BAUGHER CHARLOTTE NC 4 00:03:33 5 00:00:26 13 00:45:05 36  00:00:45 4 00:17:58 01:07:45
6 28 29 gﬁﬁ%ﬂ’é’wm GREENVILLE SC 9 00:03:51 20 00:00:43 29  00:47:44 14  00:00:36 2 00:16:37 01:09:29
7 21 39 STEPHEN SHENAL GREENWOOD SC 12 00:03:58 19  00:00:43 6 00:43:42 20 00:00:38 13  00:21:03 01:10:02
8 23 33 THOMAS SKELTON III GREENVILLE SC 7 00:03:48 9 00:00:33 5 00:43:39 7 00:00:30 19 00:21:44 01:10:12
9 19 39 BRIAN COMBS ASHEVILLE NC 6 00:03:46 10 00:00:33 9 00:44:08 37  00:00:45 18  00:21:37 01:10:48
10 20 46  TRIPP DAVIS GILBERT SC 10 00:03:52 51 00:01:05 8 00:43:49 40  00:00:46 20  00:21:44 0L:11:15
11 254 52 BRIAN HOOK ASHEVILLE NC 28 00:04:33 40 00:00:56 10 00:44:36 18 00:00:37 10 00:20:46 01:11:26
12 29 64 DALE MOSHER ANDERSON SC 18 00:0415 25  00:00:45 3 00:42:37 47 00:00:47 39  00:23:58 01:12:21
13 253 52 TIMSCOTT COLUMBIA SC 3 00:04:37 3 00:00:25 21  00:46:32 9 00:00:31 14  00:21:08 01:13:12
14 55 50 SHAWN SHEALY COLUMBIA SC 31 00:04:37 2 00:00:25 12 00:45:02 5 00:00:30 27  00:22:48 01:13:20
15 67 34  CHRISTOPHER CAMPEN  SIMPSONVILLE SC 51 00:04:57 27 00:00:46 15  00:45:52 13 00:00:36 15  00:21:12 01:13:21
16 141 40  ORLANDO SLOAN BELTON SC 60 00:05:11 14  00:00:35 4 00:43:06 52 00:00:50 38  00:23:58 01:13:40
17 44 33 SCOTT KAYLOR GREER SC 20 00:04:20 49  00:01:04 23 00:46:57 65  00:00:55 11  00:20:55 01:14:09
18 95 59 LORAND BATTEN LUGOFF SC 81 00:05:28 4 00:00:26 11  00:44:46 8 00:00:30 35  00:23:49 01:14:58
19 34 49 ERIC MITCHELL GREENVILLE SC 19 00:0416 16  00:00:41 37  00:4817 17  00:00:37 25  00:22:34 01:16:24
20 58 30 BRANDON LYKO SIMPSONVILLE SC 61 00:05:11 24  00:00:45 36  00:48:17 19  00:00:37 17  00:21:37 01:16:25
21 78 42 PHILLIP CHECK SIMPSONVILLE SC 40 00:04:48 43 00:01:00 34  00:48:01 54  00:00:51 23 00:22:01 01:16:38
2117 36 GARY BLIGHT LEXINGTON SC 53 00:04:59 22 00:00:44 24 00:47:09 48 00:00:48 29  00:23:01 01:16:39
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JEREMY BALL
ALBERTO PEREZ
JEFF HOWARD

SON NGUYEN

GREENVILLE SC
GREENVILLE SC
COLUMBIA SC
WAXHAW NC
TAYLORS SC
GREENVILLE SC
SPRINGTOWN TX
IRMO SC
COLUMBIA SC
GREENVILLE SC
LEXINGTON SC
TAYLORS SC
GREENVILLE SC
GREER SC
DANDRIDGE TN

IRMO SC

SIMPSONVILLE SC

COLUMBIA SC

98

122

132

128

52

108

127

130

133

131

126

134

74

87

118

121

119

136

00:05:57
00:06:43
00:07:21
00:07:10
00:04:58
00:06:09
00:07:05
00:07:15
00:07:29
00:07:16
00:07:02
00:07:34
00:05:22
00:05:37
00:06:25
00:06:41
00:06:26

00:08:27

98

99

133

118

109

131

122

94

113

123

115

117

114

128

102

112

134

00:01:53

00:01:55

00:01:34

00:04:33

00:02:37

00:02:17

00:03:45

00:02:52

00:01:42

00:02:22

00:03:07

00:02:29

00:02:31

00:02:24

00:03:31

00:01:58

00:02:20

00:05:39

121

118

127

115

113

122

114

124

123

125

129

117

130

134

133

132

126

128

01:05:30

01:04:10

01:08:54

01:03:32

01:03:12

01:07:15

01:03:30

01:08:37

01:08:01

01:08:44

01:11:16

01:03:54

01:12:26

01:23:02

01:16:19

01:15:42

01:08:53

01:10:52

121

116

76

128

127

104

118

122

120

55

29

114

125

109

126

100

81

131

00:01:55

00:01:42

00:01:03

00:02:33

00:02:22

00:01:23

00:01:47

00:02:08

00:01:52

00:00:51

00:00:42

00:01:36

00:02:14

00:01:29

00:02:19

00:01:19

00:01:05

00:04:35

110

114

104

112

126

118

121

116

122

123

117

129

125

98

124

128

131

130

00:31:38

00:32:42

00:30:56

00:32:30

00:37:12

00:33:22

00:34:49

00:33:06

00:35:27

00:35:35

00:33:11

00:40:18

00:36:34

00:30:13

00:35:58

00:39:40

00:51:23

00:40:37

01:46:52

01:47:10

01:49:46

01:50:16

01:50:20

01:50:23

01:50:55

01:53:54

01:54:29

01:54:46

01:55:16

01:55:50

01:59:05

02:02:42

02:04:31

02:05:18

02:10:04

02:10:07



